WEB
04/2020
C45 steel
Z ØP ØD ØM ØA Price each
Part number Teeth PCD External Boss Pilot bore 1 to 3
HG6-12/ECO 12 72 84 54 16 4 42,10 F
HG6-13/ECO 13 78 90 60 16 4 51,58 F
HG6-15/ECO 15 90 102 70 20 4 59,88 F
HG6-16/ECO 16 96 108 75 20 4 63,65 F
HG6-18/ECO 18 108 120 80 20 4 83,46 F
HG6-20/ECO 20 120 132 90 20 4 96,77 F
HG6-24/ECO 24 144 156 110 25 4 142,32 F
HG6-25/ECO 25 150 162 110 25 4 152,31 F
Dimensions in mm
Steel spur gear
Module
6,0